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Michael David Wilkinson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Michael David Wilkinson
HP8 4SS

Date of birth April 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SHELL CHEMICALS LIMITED
SHELL CARIBBEAN INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

THE SHELL CENTENARY
SCHOLARSHIP FUND
BURLINGTON BISCUITS LIMITED
BURLINGTON FINANCE LIMITED
BURLINGTON BISCUITS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CORK STREET LIMITED

BURLINGTON BISCUITS (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED

UNITED BISCUITS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

MCVITIE & PRICE LIMITED
PEEK, FREAN & CO LIMITED
UNITED BISCUITS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

UNITED BISCUITS QUEST TRUSTEE
LIMITED

KING FROST LIMITED

UB BRIDGEND FOUR LIMITED

PLADIS (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00228931
04341464
03608466
03877509
03881399
03879853

03889279
03889275

SC026184

SC007907

00327320

SC026184

00815317

00281952
00220656

02506007

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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907187387

907187387

Heron Lodge

3 Barrington Park Gardens
Chalfont St Giles
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/12/2003
06/06/2002
25/01/2002
29/11/2000
29/11/2000
29/11/2000

29/11/2000
29/11/2000

31/08/2000
09/08/2000
26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
30/09/2005 Director
30/09/2005 Director

30/04/2009 Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

23/03/2001 Director

30/03/2001 Director
30/03/2001 Director
30/03/2001 Company
Secretary
30/03/2001 Company
Secretary
30/03/2001 Director
30/03/2001 Company
Secretary
30/03/2001 Company
Secretary
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M.B.T.FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
UB TRUSTEES LIMITED
COOKIE KITCHEN LIMITED

UB FROZEN & CHILLED FOODS
(TRADEMARKS) LIMITED

UNITED BISCUITS (LANDS) LIMITED
MEREDITH AND DREW LIMITED

UNITED BISCUITS (LEASING)
LIMITED

MCVITIE'S CAKES (ISLEWORTH)
LIMITED

UB GROUP LIMITED

UBRY (PENSION TRUSTEES)
LIMITED

UBRY (PENSION TRUSTEES)
LIMITED

UB SNACK FOODS LIMITED

THE DERWENT VALLEY FOOD
GROUP LIMITED

UB FOODS US LIMITED

STOWE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

H. J. HEINZ FROZEN & CHILLED
FOODS LIMITED

WATTS COUNTRYMADE FOODS
LIMITED

UB INTERNATIONAL SALES LIMITED

UB BRIDGEND FOUR LIMITED
UB YORK LIMITED

KP FOODS LIMITED

ROSS YOUNG'S INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

STOWE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
UB SNACK FOODS LIMITED

ULTIMATE SNACK FOOD COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

N/A* - no information available

00506577
00503807
00911709
03215271

SC050030
02165049

SC049995

01401039

SC064218

00995407

00995407

01162709
02068012

01494105
02122742

02207650

00397963

00344439

00220656
00043614

01986487
01295487

02122742
01162709

01977220

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Dormant

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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26/11/1999
26/11/1999
26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

907187387

30/03/2001
30/03/2001
30/03/2001

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
30/03/2001 Director
30/03/2001
30/03/2001

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001 Company

Secretary
Director
Director

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

12/07/2000
30/03/2001

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

07/12/1999

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

30/03/2001
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THE QUALITY OF LIFE LIMITED

MACFARLANE, LANG & COMPANY,
LIMITED

MORAY FREEZING AND COLD
STORAGE COMPANYLIMITED
UNITED BISCUITS (LANDS) LIMITED

UB FOODS LIMITED
UB FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

KP FOODS LIMITED

UB (BISCUITS) LIMITED

MCVITIE'S CAKES (ISLEWORTH)
LIMITED
UB FOODS US LIMITED

ROSS FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
UB FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

ANGLO-ORIENTAL FOODS LIMITED

THE QUALITY OF LIFE (N.E.) LIMITED

ANGLO-ORIENTAL FOODS LIMITED
YOUNG'S CHILLED FOODS LIMITED

COOKIE KITCHEN LIMITED
KING HARRY FOODS LIMITED
MOO-COW BAKERIES LIMITED

UB INTERNATIONAL SALES LIMITED
PEEK, FREAN & CO LIMITED

UNITED BISCUITS (AGRICULTURE)
LIMITED
UB HOLDINGS LIMITED

UB INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

N/A* - no information available

02274515

SC005676

SC018103

SC050030

SC064299
SC048292

01986487

01275143

01401039

01494105

01494211
01536618

01803312

02312369

01803312
00529880

00911709
00439548
00380547

00344439
00327320

00826501

SC018543

SC042918

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

907187387

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001
30/03/2001

12/07/2000
30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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NAIRN'S OATCAKES BAKERY SC064355 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

UB (UK) LIMITED 00953847 Company is dissolved
UB (BISCUITS) LIMITED 01275143 Non-Trading

UB LIMITED 01477344 Non-Trading

ROSS YOUNG'S LIMITED 01399875 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999

26/11/1999
26/11/1999

907187387

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

30/03/2001

26/07/2000
30/03/2001

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



